
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTA MEMBERS (2024 – 25) 

Sl. 
No. Parent Member Mobile No. Parent Member PTA Id Grade 

Sr. 
No. 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member Email 

Id 

1 
 Mr. Ranjeet 
Mandal 

 6203837502  Ranjit456@gmail.com  IV  1 
 Rajani 
kumari 

 rajanibdps@g
mail.com 

2  Mr. Dharmapal 
Singh 

 6202344131 dharmpal@gmail.com  II  2  Rajnikant 
Pandey 

rajnikantbds@g
mail.com 

3  Mr. Pranay Singh 7584960697 Pranay754@gmai.com  V  3 
 Prabha 
Kumari 

prabhabdsp@g
mail.com 

4  Mr. Rohit Singh 8578853909  Rohit128@gmail.com  I  4  Tejram 
Pradhan 

tejbdps@gamil.
com 

5  Mr. A. Kiran 9574947810 abhikiran@gmail.com  VA  5  Mishal Raj 
mishalbdps@g
mail.com 

6  Mr. Binod Sah 8864031205 Binod998@gmail.com  VI A  6 
 Earnest 
Shepherd 

bobbybdps@ga
mil.com 

7  Mr. Rajesh 
kumar 

9635680085 rajesh55@gmaill.com  VII A  7  Santu Kumar santubdps@gm
ail.com 

8  Mr. Dilip Singh 8084774688 Dilip568@gmail.com  VIII A  8 
 Abhimanyu 
Singh 

abhibdsp@gam
il.com 

9  Mr. Ranjit Singh 6206247967 Ranjit99@gamil.com  VIII B  9 
 Md. Shish 
Iqwal 

shishbdsp@gm
ail.com 

10  Mr. Ranjay Singh 9570897356  ranjay88@gmail.com  IX B  10  Sachin Kumar sachin55kr@gm
ail.com 




